
Estd. 2014 

Class 

PRIMARY 

MIDDLE 

SECONDARY 

ADMISSION FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 

Class 

SENIOR SECONDARY 

PRIMARY 

MIDDLE 

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SECONDARY 

SENIOR SECONDARY 

Principal 
Guru Gobind Singh Public School 

Ranchi 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 

9Ratu Road, Kamre, Ranchi-835222 

9264452739, 9264452740 

(A Unit of Guru Gobind Singh Educational Trust) 
A NextGen, English Medium, 10+2 School, Affiliated to CBSE 

ggsps13@gmail.com 

Fees 

MANAGER 

18000 

22000 

26000 

30000 

Fees 

2000 

2200 

2600 

3200 

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMRE, RANCHI 


